
Student Council 2014-15 
Meeting Time: 3:40 – 4:30 

Meeting Location: Room 121 (Mrs. Hoover’s room)  
	  

Tuesday, September 30, 2014 

Tuesday, October 14, 2014 

Tuesday, October 28, 2014 

Wednesday, November 12, 2014 

Tuesday, December 9, 2014 

Tuesday, January 6, 2014 

Tuesday, January 20, 2014 

Tuesday, February 10, 2014 

Tuesday, March 10, 2014 

Tuesday, March 24, 2014 

Tuesday, April 7, 2014 

Tuesday, April 21, 2014 

Tuesday, May 5, 2014 

Tuesday, May 19, 2014 

* Please arrange for pick up promptly at 4:30 

	  


